
Contents 

Acknowledgements 

Abbreviations 

Introduction 

Chapter One: Space and History in Being and Time 

Ontology, History and Time 

The Space of Dasein and Equipment 

Reading Kant Phenomenologically 

Towards Holderlin and Nietzsche 

Chapter Two: In the Shadow of Nazism: Reading Holderlin and 
Nietzsche 

Einfuhrung: Introduction 

I: Holderlin 
The Germania and Rhine Hymns 

The Ister Hymn 
II: Nietzsche 

Returning to the Augenblick 

Space and the Body 

Excursus: The Beitriige 

Power and Perspectivism 

Chapter Three: Art, Technology, Place and the Political 

The Origin of the Work of Art 

Re-thinking the rr6AL~ 

vii 

Vlll 

8 

8 

15 

21 

27 

29 

29 

33 

34 

40 

43 

44 

49 
56 
57 

63 

63 

67 



VI Contents 

The Question of Technology 

Dwelling Poetically at the Place of the Fourfold 

Platial Descriptions 

Art and Space 

Chapter Four: Towards a Spatial History 

I: A History of Limits 
Archaeology 
Genealogy 

II: Mapping the Present 

Chapter Five: The Spaces of Power 

I: Re-placing Madness and Civilisation 

Leprosy, Water and Madness 
Confinement and Correction 
Observing and Classifying 
The Birth of Moral Imprisonment 

II: Not Through Bentham's Eyes 
A Torturous Sediment 
The Artny, Schools, Monasteries, Factories 
The Spaces of Medicine 
The Panopticon and Panopticism 

Conclusion 

Notes 

Bibliography 

Index 

75 

82 

84 

89 

93 

93 
95 

102 
111 

120 

120 
121 
124 
127 
130 
133 
136 

139 
141 
145 

151 

155 

197 

213 




