Contents

Acknowledgements	vii
Abbreviations	viii
Introduction	1
Chapter One: Space and History in <i>Being and Time</i>	8
Ontology, History and Time	8
The Space of Dasein and Equipment	15
Reading Kant Phenomenologically	21
Towards Hölderlin and Nietzsche	27
Chapter Two: In the Shadow of Nazism: Reading Hölderlin and Nietzsche	29
Einführung: Introduction	29
I: Hölderlin	33
The Germania and Rhine Hymns	34
The Ister Hymn	40
II: Nietzsche	43
Returning to the Augenblick	44
Space and the Body	49 56
Excursus: The <i>Beiträge</i> Power and Perspectivism	50 57
Fower and Ferspectivisin	31
Chapter Three: Art, Technology, Place and the Political	63
The Origin of the Work of Art	63
Re-thinking the Πόλις	67

vi Contents

The Question of Technology	75
Dwelling Poetically at the Place of the Fourfold	82
Platial Descriptions	84
Art and Space	89
Chapter Four: Towards a Spatial History	93
I: A History of Limits	93
Archaeology	95
Genealogy	102
II: Mapping the Present	111
Chapter Five: The Spaces of Power	120
I: Re-placing Madness and Civilisation	120
Leprosy, Water and Madness	121
Confinement and Correction	124
Observing and Classifying	127
The Birth of Moral Imprisonment	130
II: Not Through Bentham's Eyes	133
A Torturous Sediment	136
The Army, Schools, Monasteries, Factories	139
The Spaces of Medicine	141
The Panopticon and Panopticism	145
Conclusion	151
Notes	155
Bibliography	197
Index	213